
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

13-04-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
“Una renovación de izquierda tiene que ser mucho más profunda, y quizás al costo de perder algunas elecciones”

18
802,8
$ 7.986.849

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

13-04-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
“Una renovación de izquierda tiene que ser mucho más profunda, y quizás al costo de perder algunas elecciones”

19
800,1
$ 7.960.314

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


